
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 19 X 17 X 17 IN

REF: DR127920250517000026001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 16MAY25
ACTWGT: 39.68 LB
CAD: 263081960/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Veronika Summar
Veronika Summar

55B Bellows Terrace rd

(631) 880-8238
Hampton Bays NY 11946 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8813 2537 9694

     11946

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8813 2537 9694


